Over 10,000 gallons 4.50 per 1,000 gallons

$71.20 Minimum Bill
I 1/2” Meter
First 15,000 gallons
Over 15,000 gallons 4.5o per 2 ,o- 4.50 per 1,000 gallons

$93.70 Minimum Bill
2” Meter
First 20,000 gallons

r l  Over 20,000 gallons 1”  4.50 per 1,000 gallons

DATE OF ISSUE
Month / Date / Year

DATE EFFECTIVE
Month / Date / Year

ISSUED BY

Oflicer)

TITLE

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF 1.1% PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION

IN CASE NO. DATED

(Signature of

FOR Pulaski. Wavne & Russell Cos. KeFtuckv
Communitv. Town or Citv ,.

P.S.C. KY. NO.
SHEET NO. ._.

Western Pulaski Countv Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
(Name of Utility) - SHEET NO.

RATES

E. Purchased Water Rates: Rate

$2.50 per 1,000 gallons

F. Leak Adjustment $3.20 per 1,000 gallons

DATE OF ISSUE
Month / Date / Year

DATE EFFECTIVE
Month / Date / Year

ISSUED BY

Officer)

TITLE

(Signature of

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PIJBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION

IN CASE NO. DATED

W. Pudaski WD-Exlibit No. 3 2004 Adjustments
Income Statement with Proposed
Increase Included

Proforma

Metered Sales

Other Water Revenue
Tot. Op. Revenues

$1,607,074 $130,526 $1,970,363
$232,763

56,225 0 $5 6,225
$1,663,299 $363,289 $2,026,588

Employee Salaries $176,788 I $3,652 I $ 180,440
Officer Salaries
Emd.  PensioixdBenefits

8,683 0 $8,683
27.199 0 $27,199

Proforma Expenses
Debt Service Coverage
Revenue Requirement
Less Noiinalized Revenue
Less Interest Income
Requested Increase (13.4%)

$1,703,484
$326,838

$2,030,322
$1,793,825

$232,763
$3,734

I

I

ASSETS

WESTERN PULASKI COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
BALANCE SHEETS

December 31,2004 and 2003

2003 - 2004
Current Assets

$ 220,598 ~ $ 270,206 Cash and cash equivalents Accounts receivable (Note 4) 283,013 35 5,73 6

4,271 . 5,100 Prepaid insurance -
63 1,042- 507,882 Total Current Assets

478,920 426,823 Restricted cash

Fixed Assets Utility plant in service 13,932,5 16 13,193,740

[…]

second step remains unchanged and the proposed Minimum Bill is
adjusted to produce sufficient revenues to meet the Revenue
Requirement.

2" Meter
First 20,000 gallons
Over 20,000 gallons

Leak Adjustment

93.70 Minimum bill*
4.50 per 1,000 gallons*

$3.20 per 1,000 gallons"

518" x 3/4" Meter
First 2,000 gallons
Over 2,000 gallons

Bills Gallons Rate Revenue

85,973 130,998,606 $12.70 $1,091,857
170,661,613 4.50 767,977

1" Meter
First 10,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons

407 2,765,745 48.70 19,821
6,306,452 4.50 28,379

1 1/2" Meter
First 15,000 gallons
Over 15.000 aallons

I Total Operating Revenue I 86,548 I 324,874,246 I 1 $2,043,487 I

12 180,000 71.20 854
1.824.900 4.50 8.212

2" Meter
First 20,000 gallons
Over 20,000 gallons

156 2,147,410 93.70 14,617
8,791,500 4.50 39,562

Total Revenue from Rates

Other Income:
Other Operating Revenue
Interest Income
Leak Adjustment

$1,971,279

56,225
12,149

1,198,020 3.20 3,834

1 I

Gallon Usage
2,000
3,000
4,000

6,000
7,000
8,000
9,000

10,000
15,000

_ _ _  5,000

20,000
25,000
30,000
35,000
40,000
50,000
75,000
100,000
150,000
200,000
250,000
300,000
350,000

Current Proposed
Rates Rates Increase Percentage

$10.00 $12.70 $2.70 27.0%
14.50 17.20 2.70 18.6%
19.00 21.70 2.70 14.2%
23.50 26.20 2.70 11.5%
28.00 30.70 2.70 9.6%
32.50 35.20 2.70 8.3%
37.00 39.70 2.70 7.3%
41.50 44.20 2.70 6.5%
46.00 48.70 2.70 5.9%
68.50 71.20 2.70 3.9%
91 .oo 93.70 2.70 3.0%

I 1  3.50 I 16.20 2.70 2.4%
136.00 138.70 2.70 2.0%
158.50 161.20 2.70 1.7%
181.00 183.70 2.70 1.5%
226.00 228.70 2.70 1.2%
338.50 341.20 2.70 0.8%
451.00 453.70 2.70 0.6%
676.00 678.70 2.70 0.4%
901 .oo 903.70 2.70 0.3%
I , I  26.00 1,128.70 2.70 0.2%
1,351 .OO 1,353.70 2.70 0.2%
1,576.00 1,578.70 2.70 0.2%

I Conmarison of Rates I

Proposed Amount
Current Rates Rates Increase

$23.50 $26.20 $2.70

Current Proposed
Rates Rates

$10.00 $12.70

%
increase

11.50%

Customer Notice

NOTICE

Western Pulaski County Water D/strict has filed an application with the Public
Service Commission to increase its rates for water service. The proposed
effective date of the change is ,2006.

Current

518" x 314 Meter

Proposed Percentage
Increase

First 2,000 gallons $10.00 Minimum Bill $42.70Minimum Bill 27.0%
Over 2,000 gallons 4.50 per 1,000 gallons 4.50 per 1,000 gallons 0.0%

I " Meter

Over 10,000 gallons 4.50 per 1,000 gallons 4.50 per 1,000 gallons 0.0%
First 10,000 gallons $46.00 Minimum Bill $48.70 Minimum Bill 5.9%

1 1 /2  Meter

Over 15,000 gallons 4.50 per 1,000 gallons 4.50 per 1,000 gallons 0.0%
First 15,000 gallons $68.50 Minimum Bill $71.20 Minimum Bill 3.9%

2" Meter

Over 20,000 gallons 4.50 per 1,000 gallons 4.50 per 1,000 gallons 0.0%
First 20,000 gallons $91 .OO Minimum Bill $93.70 Minimum Bill 3.0%

Leak Adjustment 2.50 per 1,000 gallons 3.20 per 1,000 gallons 80.0%

The rates contained in this notice are the rates proposed by the Western Pulaski
County Water District. However, the Public Service Commission may order rates
to be charged that are higher or lower than the rates proposed in this notice.

Any corporation, association, body politic, or person may request leave to
intervene, by motion within thirty (30) days after notice of the proposed rate
change is given. A motion to intervene shall be in writing, shall be submitted to
the Executive Director, Public Service Commission, Post Office Box 615,
Frankfort, KY 40602, and shall set forth the grounds for the motion, including the